

STAFFORD COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2023/24

PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H
ADBASTON 1	100%	1,110.60	1,332.71	1,554.84	1,776.95	1,999.07	2,443.30	2,887.54	3,331.78	3,998.14
	75%	832.95	999.53	1,166.13	1,332.71	1,499.30	1,832.48	2,165.66	2,498.84	2,998.61
	50%	555.30	666.36	777.42	888.48	999.54	1,221.65	1,443.77	1,665.89	1,999.07
BARLASTON 2	100%	1,139.17	1,367.00	1,594.84	1,822.67	2,050.50	2,506.16	2,961.83	3,417.50	4,101.00
	75%	854.38	1,025.25	1,196.13	1,367.00	1,537.88	1,879.62	2,221.37	2,563.13	3,075.75
	50%	569.59	683.50	797.42	911.34	1,025.25	1,253.08	1,480.92	1,708.75	2,050.50
BERKSWICH 3	100%	1,121.93	1,346.31	1,570.71	1,795.09	2,019.47	2,468.23	2,917.01	3,365.78	4,038.94
	75%	841.45	1,009.73	1,178.03	1,346.32	1,514.60	1,851.17	2,187.76	2,524.34	3,029.21
	50%	560.97	673.16	785.36	897.55	1,009.74	1,234.12	1,458.51	1,682.89	2,019.47
BRADLEY 4	100%	1,136.29	1,363.54	1,590.80	1,818.06	2,045.31	2,499.82	2,954.33	3,408.85	4,090.62
	75%	852.22	1,022.66	1,193.10	1,363.55	1,533.98	1,874.87	2,215.75	2,556.64	3,067.97
	50%	568.15	681.77	795.40	909.03	1,022.66	1,249.91	1,477.17	1,704.43	2,045.31
BROCTON 5	100%	1,116.78	1,340.13	1,563.50	1,786.85	2,010.20	2,456.90	2,903.62	3,350.33	4,020.40
	75%	837.59	1,005.10	1,172.63	1,340.14	1,507.65	1,842.68	2,177.72	2,512.75	3,015.30
	50%	558.39	670.07	781.75	893.43	1,005.10	1,228.45	1,451.81	1,675.17	2,010.20
CHEBSEY 7	100%	1,117.07	1,340.48	1,563.90	1,787.31	2,010.72	2,457.54	2,904.37	3,351.20	4,021.44
	75%	837.80	1,005.36	1,172.93	1,340.48	1,508.04	1,843.16	2,178.28	2,513.40	3,016.08
	50%	558.54	670.24	781.95	893.66	1,005.36	1,228.77	1,452.19	1,675.60	2,010.72
CHURCH EATON 8	100%	1,114.74	1,337.68	1,560.63	1,783.58	2,006.52	2,452.41	2,898.30	3,344.20	4,013.04
	75%	836.06	1,003.26	1,170.47	1,337.69	1,504.89	1,839.31	2,173.73	2,508.15	3,009.78
	50%	557.37	668.84	780.32	891.79	1,003.26	1,226.21	1,449.15	1,672.10	2,006.52
COLWICH 9	100%	1,153.87	1,384.64	1,615.42	1,846.19	2,076.96	2,538.50	3,000.05	3,461.60	4,153.92
	75%	865.40	1,038.48	1,211.57	1,384.64	1,557.72	1,903.88	2,250.04	2,596.20	3,115.44
	50%	576.94	692.32	807.71	923.10	1,038.48	1,269.25	1,500.03	1,730.80	2,076.96
CRESWELL 10	100%	1,117.41	1,340.89	1,564.38	1,787.86	2,011.34	2,458.30	2,905.27	3,352.23	4,022.68
	75%	838.06	1,005.67	1,173.29	1,340.90	1,508.51	1,843.73	2,178.95	2,514.17	3,017.01
	50%	558.71	670.45	782.19	893.93	1,005.67	1,229.15	1,452.64	1,676.12	2,011.34
DOXEY 41	100%	1,114.87	1,337.84	1,560.82	1,783.79	2,006.76	2,452.70	2,898.65	3,344.60	4,013.52
	75%	836.15	1,003.38	1,170.62	1,337.84	1,505.07	1,839.53	2,173.99	2,508.45	3,010.14
	50%	557.44	668.92	780.41	891.90	1,003.38	1,226.35	1,449.33	1,672.30	2,006.76
ECCLESHALL 11	100%	1,122.83	1,347.39	1,571.96	1,796.52	2,021.08	2,470.20	2,919.33	3,368.47	4,042.16
	75%	842.12	1,010.54	1,178.97	1,347.39	1,515.81	1,852.65	2,189.50	2,526.35	3,031.62
	50%	561.42	673.70	785.98	898.26	1,010.54	1,235.10	1,459.67	1,684.24	2,021.08
ELLENHALL 12	100%	1,105.14	1,326.16	1,547.19	1,768.22	1,989.24	2,431.29	2,873.34	3,315.40	3,978.48
	75%	828.86	994.62	1,160.39	1,326.17	1,491.93	1,823.47	2,155.01	2,486.55	2,983.86
	50%	552.57	663.08	773.60	884.11	994.62	1,215.65	1,436.67	1,657.70	1,989.24
FORTON 13	100%	1,107.10	1,328.52	1,549.95	1,771.36	1,992.78	2,435.61	2,878.46	3,321.30	3,985.56
	75%	830.33	996.39	1,162.46	1,328.52	1,494.59	1,826.71	2,158.85	2,490.98	2,989.17
	50%	553.55	664.26	774.98	885.68	996.39	1,217.81	1,439.23	1,660.65	1,992.78
FRADSWELL 14	100%	1,112.11	1,334.53	1,556.96	1,779.38	2,001.80	2,446.64	2,891.49	3,336.33	4,003.60
	75%	834.08	1,000.90	1,167.72	1,334.54	1,501.35	1,834.98	2,168.62	2,502.25	3,002.70
	50%	556.06	667.27	778.48	889.69	1,000.90	1,223.32	1,445.75	1,668.17	2,001.80
FULFORD 15	100%	1,128.16	1,353.79	1,579.42	1,805.05	2,030.68	2,481.94	2,933.20	3,384.47	4,061.36
	75%	846.12	1,015.34	1,184.57	1,353.79	1,523.01	1,861.46	2,199.90	2,538.35	3,046.02
	50%	564.08	676.90	789.71	902.53	1,015.34	1,240.97	1,466.60	1,692.24	2,030.68
GAYTON 16	100%	1,129.97	1,355.96	1,581.96	1,807.95	2,033.94	2,485.92	2,937.91	3,389.90	4,067.88
	75%	847.48	1,016.97	1,186.47	1,355.96	1,525.46	1,864.44	2,203.43	2,542.43	3,050.91
	50%	564.99	677.98	790.98	903.98	1,016.97	1,242.96	1,468.96	1,694.95	2,033.94
GNOSALL 17	100%	1,130.68	1,356.81	1,582.96	1,809.09	2,035.22	2,487.48	2,939.76	3,392.03	4,070.44
	75%	848.01	1,017.61	1,187.22	1,356.82	1,526.42	1,865.61	2,204.82	2,544.02	3,052.83
	50%	565.34	678.41	791.48	904.55	1,017.61	1,243.74	1,469.88	1,696.02	2,035.22
HAUGHTON 18	100%	1,130.36	1,356.43	1,582.51	1,808.58	2,034.65	2,486.79	2,938.94	3,391.08	4,069.30
	75%	847.77	1,017.32	1,186.88	1,356.44	1,525.99	1,865.09	2,204.21	2,543.31	3,051.98
	50%	565.18	678.22	791.26	904.29	1,017.33	1,243.40	1,469.47	1,695.54	2,034.65
HIGH OFFLEY 19	100%	1,109.31	1,331.17	1,553.03	1,774.89	1,996.75	2,440.47	2,884.19	3,327.92	3,993.50
	75%	831.98	998.38	1,164.77	1,331.17	1,497.56	1,830.35	2,163.14	2,495.94	2,995.13
	50%	554.66	665.59	776.52	887.45	998.38	1,220.24	1,442.10	1,663.96	1,996.75
HILDERSTONE 20	100%	1,126.86	1,352.23	1,577.61	1,802.98	2,028.35	2,479.09	2,929.84	3,380.58	4,056.70
	75%	845.15	1,014.17	1,183.21	1,352.24	1,521.26	1,859.32	2,197.38	2,535.44	3,042.53
	50%	563.43	676.12	788.81	901.49	1,014.18	1,239.55	1,464.92	1,690.29	2,028.35

PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H
HIXON 39	100%	1,129.18	1,355.01	1,580.86	1,806.69	2,032.52	2,484.18	2,935.86	3,387.53	4,065.04
	75%	846.89	1,016.26	1,185.65	1,355.02	1,524.39	1,863.14	2,201.90	2,540.65	3,048.78
	50%	564.59	677.51	790.43	903.35	1,016.26	1,242.09	1,467.93	1,693.77	2,032.52
HOPTON & COTON 21	100%	1,120.03	1,344.03	1,568.04	1,792.04	2,016.04	2,464.04	2,912.05	3,360.07	4,032.08
	75%	840.02	1,008.02	1,176.03	1,344.03	1,512.03	1,848.03	2,184.04	2,520.05	3,024.06
	50%	560.02	672.02	784.02	896.02	1,008.02	1,232.02	1,456.03	1,680.04	2,016.04
HYDE LEA 6	100%	1,123.29	1,347.94	1,572.60	1,797.26	2,021.91	2,471.22	2,920.53	3,369.85	4,043.82
	75%	842.47	1,010.96	1,179.45	1,347.95	1,516.43	1,853.42	2,190.40	2,527.39	3,032.87
	50%	561.65	673.97	786.30	898.63	1,010.96	1,235.61	1,460.27	1,684.93	2,021.91
INGESTRE 22	100%	1,121.92	1,346.30	1,570.69	1,795.07	2,019.45	2,468.21	2,916.98	3,365.75	4,038.90
	75%	841.44	1,009.73	1,178.02	1,346.30	1,514.59	1,851.16	2,187.74	2,524.31	3,029.18
	50%	560.96	673.15	785.35	897.54	1,009.73	1,234.11	1,458.49	1,682.88	2,019.45
MARSTON 23	100%	1,102.54	1,323.05	1,543.56	1,764.07	1,984.57	2,425.58	2,866.60	3,307.62	3,969.14
	75%	826.91	992.29	1,157.67	1,323.05	1,488.43	1,819.19	2,149.95	2,480.72	2,976.86
	50%	551.27	661.53	771.78	882.04	992.29	1,212.79	1,433.30	1,653.81	1,984.57
MILWICH 24	100%	1,116.25	1,339.49	1,562.75	1,785.99	2,009.24	2,455.73	2,902.23	3,348.73	4,018.48
	75%	837.19	1,004.62	1,172.06	1,339.49	1,506.93	1,841.80	2,176.67	2,511.55	3,013.86
	50%	558.13	669.75	781.38	893.00	1,004.62	1,227.87	1,451.12	1,674.37	2,009.24
NORBURY 25	100%	1,113.06	1,335.67	1,558.28	1,780.89	2,003.50	2,448.72	2,893.94	3,339.17	4,007.00
	75%	834.80	1,001.75	1,168.71	1,335.67	1,502.63	1,836.54	2,170.46	2,504.38	3,005.25
	50%	556.53	667.84	779.14	890.45	1,001.75	1,224.36	1,446.97	1,669.59	2,003.50
RANTON 26	100%	1,116.56	1,339.87	1,563.19	1,786.50	2,009.81	2,456.43	2,903.06	3,349.68	4,019.62
	75%	837.42	1,004.90	1,172.39	1,339.88	1,507.36	1,842.32	2,177.30	2,512.26	3,014.72
	50%	558.28	669.94	781.60	893.25	1,004.91	1,228.22	1,451.53	1,674.84	2,009.81
SALT & ENSON 27	100%	1,125.15	1,350.17	1,575.21	1,800.23	2,025.26	2,475.31	2,925.37	3,375.43	4,050.52
	75%	843.86	1,012.63	1,181.41	1,350.17	1,518.95	1,856.48	2,194.03	2,531.57	3,037.89
	50%	562.58	675.09	787.61	900.12	1,012.63	1,237.66	1,462.69	1,687.72	2,025.26
SANDON & BURSTON 28	100%	1,135.71	1,362.85	1,589.99	1,817.13	2,044.27	2,498.55	2,952.83	3,407.12	4,088.54
	75%	851.78	1,022.14	1,192.49	1,362.85	1,533.20	1,873.91	2,214.62	2,555.34	3,066.41
	50%	567.86	681.43	795.00	908.57	1,022.14	1,249.28	1,476.42	1,703.56	2,044.27
SEIGHFORD 29	100%	1,116.09	1,339.30	1,562.52	1,785.74	2,008.95	2,455.38	2,901.81	3,348.25	4,017.90
	75%	837.07	1,004.48	1,171.89	1,339.31	1,506.71	1,841.54	2,176.36	2,511.19	3,013.43
	50%	558.05	669.65	781.26	892.87	1,004.48	1,227.69	1,450.91	1,674.13	2,008.95
STAFFORD (UNPARISHED) 30	100%	1,102.54	1,323.05	1,543.56	1,764.07	1,984.57	2,425.58	2,866.60	3,307.62	3,969.14
	75%	826.91	992.29	1,157.67	1,323.05	1,488.43	1,819.19	2,149.95	2,480.72	2,976.86
	50%	551.27	661.53	771.78	882.04	992.29	1,212.79	1,433.30	1,653.81	1,984.57
STANDON 31	100%	1,119.84	1,343.80	1,567.77	1,791.74	2,015.70	2,463.63	2,911.56	3,359.50	4,031.40
	75%	839.88	1,007.85	1,175.83	1,343.81	1,511.78	1,847.72	2,183.67	2,519.63	3,023.55
	50%	559.92	671.90	783.89	895.87	1,007.85	1,231.82	1,455.78	1,679.75	2,015.70
STONE 32	100%	1,134.85	1,361.81	1,588.79	1,815.75	2,042.72	2,496.65	2,950.59	3,404.53	4,085.44
	75%	851.14	1,021.36	1,191.59	1,361.81	1,532.04	1,872.49	2,212.94	2,553.40	3,064.08
	50%	567.43	680.91	794.40	907.88	1,021.36	1,248.33	1,475.30	1,702.27	2,042.72
STONE RURAL 33	100%	1,113.83	1,336.59	1,559.37	1,782.13	2,004.89	2,450.41	2,895.95	3,341.48	4,009.78
	75%	835.37	1,002.44	1,169.53	1,336.60	1,503.67	1,837.81	2,171.96	2,506.11	3,007.34
	50%	556.92	668.30	779.69	891.07	1,002.45	1,225.21	1,447.98	1,670.74	2,004.89
STOWE-BY- CHARTLEY 40	100%	1,155.60	1,386.71	1,617.84	1,848.95	2,080.07	2,542.30	3,004.54	3,466.78	4,160.14
	75%	866.70	1,040.03	1,213.38	1,386.71	1,560.05	1,906.73	2,253.41	2,600.09	3,120.11
	50%	577.80	693.36	808.92	924.48	1,040.04	1,271.15	1,502.27	1,733.39	2,080.07
SWYNNERTON 35	100%	1,116.14	1,339.37	1,562.60	1,785.83	2,009.05	2,455.50	2,901.96	3,348.42	4,018.10
	75%	837.11	1,004.53	1,171.95	1,339.37	1,506.79	1,841.63	2,176.47	2,511.32	3,013.58
	50%	558.07	669.69	781.30	892.92	1,004.53	1,227.75	1,450.98	1,674.21	2,009.05
TIXALL 36	100%	1,114.90	1,337.87	1,560.86	1,783.83	2,006.81	2,452.76	2,898.72	3,344.68	4,013.62
	75%	836.18	1,003.40	1,170.65	1,337.87	1,505.11	1,839.57	2,174.04	2,508.51	3,010.22
	50%	557.45	668.94	780.43	891.92	1,003.41	1,226.38	1,449.36	1,672.34	2,006.81
WESTON 37	100%	1,142.11	1,370.53	1,598.96	1,827.38	2,055.80	2,512.64	2,969.49	3,426.33	4,111.60
	75%	856.58	1,027.90	1,199.22	1,370.54	1,541.85	1,884.48	2,227.12	2,569.75	3,083.70
	50%	571.06	685.27	799.48	913.69	1,027.90	1,256.32	1,484.75	1,713.17	2,055.80
WHITGREAVE 38	100%	1,111.48	1,333.77	1,556.07	1,778.36	2,000.65	2,445.23	2,889.82	3,334.42	4,001.30
	75%	833.61	1,000.33	1,167.05	1,333.77	1,500.49	1,833.92	2,167.37	2,500.82	3,000.98
	50%	555.74	666.89	778.04	889.18	1,000.33	1,222.62	1,444.91	1,667.21	2,000.65
YARNFIELD & COLD MEECE 42	100%	1,120.38	1,344.45	1,568.53	1,792.60	2,016.67	2,464.81	2,912.96	3,361.12	4,033.34
	75%	840.29	1,008.34	1,176.40	1,344.45	1,512.50	1,848.61	2,184.72	2,520.84	3,025.01
	50%	560.19	672.23	784.27	896.30	1,008.34	1,232.41	1,456.48	1,680.56	2,016.67